Tablica 1. jednokratne novéane pomoci iz godiSnjeg izvjeSc¢a za 2012.g.

BR.

PRAVO U
SOCIJALNOJ
SKRBI

ZUPANIJA

Zagrebacka

Krapi

nsko-

zagor
ska

Sisacko-
moslava
¢ka

Karlovacka

Varazdin
ska

Kopriv
nic¢ko-
krizeva
C¢ka

bilogorska

Bjelovarsko-

Primorsko-

goranska

Li¢ko-
senjska

Viroviti¢ko-

podravska

PozZesko-
slavonska

JEDNOK
RATNA
POMOC:
1. Ukupno
pomodi u
izvjestajnoj
godini

5.773

3.20

4.644

2.785

2.665

1.446 | 1.317

3.561

1.389

1.376

699

- od toga za
nabavku
potrebne
odjece 1
obuce

556

119

114

228

97

148 185

491

89

47

60

- od toga za
nabavku
osnovnih
predmeta u
kucanstvu

466

67

409

156

211

118 297

442

296

111

299




Tablica 1. jednokratne novéane pomoci iz godiSnjeg izvjeSc¢a za 2012.g.

BR..

PRAVO U
SOCIJALNOJ
SKRBI

ZUPANIJA

Brodsko-
posavska

Zadarska

Osjecko-
baranjska

Sibensko-
kninska

Vukovarsko-
srijemska

Splitsko-
dalmatinska

Istarska

Dubrovac¢ko
neretvanska

Medimurska

Grad
Zagreb

JEDNOKRAT
NA POMOC:
1. Ukupno
pomoci u
izvjestajnoj

godini

2.858

2.134

5.807

3.805

3.343

8.712

2.849

690

1.245

12.894

- od toga za
nabavku
potrebne odjece
1 obuce

35

129

460

773

358

366

17

33

261

741

- od toga za
nabavku
osnovnih
predmeta u
kucanstvu

143

35

1.117

971

675

583

332

14

258

697




